

Bid Tabulation Report
Vendor Prices by Item

Bid Request: **9116** **Detergents & Cleaners For Laundry & Kitchen Use**
 Cycle: 8 **From: 04/01/2020 To: 03/31/2021**
 Buyer: Caleb Young

06/01/2020
 Page 1 of 12
 48525

Group Item RPS Desc: **POT AND PAN HAND WASHING DETERGENT** Number
 29252 **CONCENTRATED DETERGENT TO REMOVE GREASE AND OILS; RINSES CLEAR WITHOUT STREAKING OR LEAVING A FILM. PREFERABLY ED** of Units Bid Unit
 CONTAINER: 4- 1 Gallons **300 Case**
 Whs #: 0

| Vendor Name | Vendor Number | Seq No | Discount Price | Unit Price | Discount | Vendor Quantity | Vendor Unit of Issue | Vendor Packaging | Brand | Model | S/H Sub |
|-------------|---------------|--------|----------------|------------|----------|-----------------|----------------------|------------------|------------|---------|---------|
| ECOLAB INC | 5728 | 1 | 58.79 | 58.79 | 0.00 | | Case | | ECOLAB INC | 6112963 | |

Vendor Desc: ECOLAB, Pantastic, Heavy Duty, Pack: 4-1gal/case

Bid Tabulation Report
Vendor Prices by Item

Bid Request: **9116** **Detergents & Cleaners For Laundry & Kitchen Use**
 Cycle: 8 **From: 04/01/2020 To: 03/31/2021**
 Buyer: Caleb Young

Group Item RPS Desc: **DETERGENT FOR POTS AND PANS** Number
29255 **CONCENTRATED HEAVY DUTY DETERGENT FOR HAND WASHING, SHOULD BE ABLE TO REMOVE BAKED ON GREASE; PREFERABLY EDTA A** of Units Bid Unit
 Whs #: 0 **4/1 GAL/CS** **300 Case**

| Vendor Name | Vendor Number | Seq No | Discount Price | Unit Price | Discount | Vendor Quantity | Vendor Unit of Issue | Vendor Packaging | Brand | Model | S/H Sub |
|-------------|---------------|--------|----------------|------------|----------|-----------------|----------------------|------------------|------------|---------|---------|
| ECOLAB INC | 5728 | 1 | 58.79 | 58.79 | 0.00 | | Case | | ECOLAB INC | 6112963 | |

Vendor Desc: ECOLAB, Pantastic, Heavy Duty, Pack: 4-1gal/case

Bid Tabulation Report
Vendor Prices by Item

Bid Request: **9116** **Detergents & Cleaners For Laundry & Kitchen Use**
 Cycle: 8 **From: 04/01/2020 To: 03/31/2021**
 Buyer: Caleb Young

06/01/2020
 Page 3 of 12
 50535

Group Item RPS Desc: **DELIMING COMPOUND** Number
 29267 **CONCENTRATE; COMPOUND SHOULD PENETRATE AND BREAK DOWN LIME AND MINERAL DEPOSITS; PREFERABLE EDTA AND PHOSPHRIC** of Units Bid Unit
 Whs #: 0 **4/1 GAL/CS** **250** **Case**

| Vendor Name | Vendor Number | Seq No | Discount Price | Unit Price | Discount | Vendor Quantity | Vendor Unit of Issue | Vendor Packaging | Brand | Model | S/H Sub |
|-------------|---------------|--------|----------------|------------|----------|-----------------|----------------------|------------------|------------|---------|---------|
| ECOLAB INC | 5728 | 1 | 33.80 | 33.80 | 0.00 | | Case | | ECOLAB INC | 6101131 | |

Vendor Desc: ECOLAB, Lime-A-Way Pack: 4-1gal/case

Bid Tabulation Report
Vendor Prices by Item

Bid Request: **9116** **Detergents & Cleaners For Laundry & Kitchen Use**
 Cycle: 8 **From: 04/01/2020 To: 03/31/2021**
 Buyer: Caleb Young

Group Item RPS Desc: **DETERGENT FOR AUTOMATIC WAREWASHING FOR METAL POTS, PANS AND UTENSILS** Number
39056 **METAL SAFE DETERGENT, NON-CHLORINE, LOW FOAM CONCENTRATE FOR USE IN HIGH TEMP MACHINE. SPECIFICALLY FORMULATED TO** of Units Bid Unit
 Whs #: **5GAL/PAIL** **100** **Pail**

| Vendor Name | Vendor Number | Seq No | Discount Price | Unit Price | Discount | Vendor Quantity | Vendor Unit of Issue | Vendor Packaging | Brand | Model | S/H Sub |
|-------------|---------------|--------|----------------|------------|----------|-----------------|----------------------|------------------|------------|---------|---------|
| ECOLAB INC | 5728 | 1 | 73.71 | 73.71 | 0.00 | | | Pail | ECOLAB INC | 6112716 | |

Vendor Desc: ECOLAB, Ultra Klene, Pack: 5 Gal Pail, Machine Detergent, non-chlorine

Bid Tabulation Report
Vendor Prices by Item

Bid Request: **9116** **Detergents & Cleaners For Laundry & Kitchen Use**
 Cycle: 8 **From: 04/01/2020 To: 03/31/2021**
 Buyer: Caleb Young

Group Item RPS Desc: **RINSE AID** Number
29276 **RINSE AID CONCENTRATE FOR HI TEMP DISH MACHINE, SHOULD ENSURE WATER SHEETING AND DRYING OF DISHWARE AND UTENSILS; PI** of Units Bid Unit
 Whs #: 0 **5 GAL/PAIL** **75** **Pail**

| Vendor Name | Vendor Number | Seq No | Discount Price | Unit Price | Discount | Vendor Quantity | Vendor Unit of Issue | Vendor Packaging | Brand | Model | S/H Sub |
|-------------|---------------|--------|----------------|------------|----------|-----------------|----------------------|------------------|------------|---------|---------|
| ECOLAB INC | 5728 | 1 | 103.00 | 103.00 | 0.00 | | | Pail | ECOLAB INC | 6110934 | |

Vendor Desc: ECOLAB, Rinse Dry Pack: 5 Gal Pail, Rinse aid concentrate for hi-temp dish machine

Bid Tabulation Report

Vendor Prices by Item

Bid Request: **9116** **Detergents & Cleaners For Laundry & Kitchen Use**
 Cycle: 8 From: **04/01/2020** To: **03/31/2021**
 Buyer: Caleb Young

06/01/2020
 Page 7 of 12
 48525

Group Item RPS Desc: **HAND SOAP, GENERAL USE MOISTURIZING LIQUID HAND SOAP, APPROVED FOR FOOD SERVICE USE**

29282

4/1 GAL/CS
 STATE PACK: _____
 COST/OZ AS USED: _____

Number
 of Units Bid Unit
10 Case

Whs #: 0

| Vendor Name | Vendor Number | Seq No | Discount Price | Unit Price | Discount | Vendor Quantity | Vendor Unit of Issue | Vendor Packaging | Brand | Model | S/H Sub |
|-------------|---------------|--------|----------------|------------|----------|-----------------|----------------------|------------------|------------|---------|---------|
| ECOLAB INC | 5728 | 1 | 55.41 | 55.41 | 0.00 | | Case | | ECOLAB INC | 6115875 | |

Vendor Desc: ECOLAB, Clean & Smooth, Liquid Hand Soap, Pack: 4-1gal/case

Bid Tabulation Report

Vendor Prices by Item

Bid Request: **9116** **Detergents & Cleaners For Laundry & Kitchen Use**
 Cycle: 8 **From: 04/01/2020 To: 03/31/2021**
 Buyer: Caleb Young

06/01/2020
 Page 9 of 12
 48518

Group Item RPS Desc: **HOOD CLEANER** Number
29300 **DETERGENT CONCENTRATE FOR USE IN COMMERCIAL HOOD CLEANING, NON-BUTYL EXTRA HEAVY DUTY DETERGENT DEGREASER, NONI** of Units Bid Unit
 Whs #: 0 **4/1 GAL/CS** **60** **Case**

| Vendor Name | Vendor Number | Seq No | Discount Price | Unit Price | Discount | Vendor Quantity | Vendor Unit of Issue | Vendor Packaging | Brand | Model | S/H Sub |
|-------------|---------------|--------|----------------|------------|----------|-----------------|----------------------|------------------|------------|---------|---------|
| ECOLAB INC | 5728 | 1 | 51.80 | 51.80 | 0.00 | | Case | | ECOLAB INC | 6115651 | |

Vendor Desc: ECOLAB, Encompass, Pack: 4-1gal/case, Detergent concentrate for use in commercial hood cleaning

Bid Tabulation Report

Vendor Prices by Item

Bid Request: **9116** **Detergents & Cleaners For Laundry & Kitchen Use**
 Cycle: 8 From: **04/01/2020** To: **03/31/2021**
 Buyer: Caleb Young

06/01/2020
 Page 10 of 12
 48525

Group Item RPS Desc: **NON-CHLORINE BASED SANITIZER FOR USE ON FOOD PREPARATION SURFACES.**

29306

7010 4/1 GAL/CS
 STATE PACK: _____
 COST/OZ AS USED: _____

Number
 of Units Bid Unit
30 Case

Whs #: 0

| Vendor Name | Vendor Number | Seq No | Discount Price | Unit Price | Discount | Vendor Quantity | Vendor Unit of Issue | Vendor Packaging | Brand | Model | S/H Sub |
|-------------|---------------|--------|----------------|------------|----------|-----------------|----------------------|------------------|------------|---------|---------|
| ECOLAB INC | 5728 | 1 | 69.36 | 69.36 | 0.00 | | Case | | ECOLAB INC | 6117781 | |

Vendor Desc: ECOLAB, Oasis 146 Multi-Quat Sanitizer, Pack: 4-1gal/case, Non-chlorine based sanitizer for use on food prep surfaces

Bid Tabulation Report

Vendor Prices by Item

Bid Request: **9116** **Detergents & Cleaners For Laundry & Kitchen Use**
 Cycle: 8 **From: 04/01/2020 To: 03/31/2021**
 Buyer: Caleb Young

06/01/2020
 Page 11 of 12
 48518

Group Item RPS Desc: **OVEN CLEANER** Number
34680 **READY TO USE FORMULA TO REMOVE BUILD UP IN OVENS AND GRILLS; PREFERABLY EDTA FREE, BIODEGRADABLE; PH (CONCENTRATE)** of Units Bid Unit
 Whs #: **4/1 GAL/CS** **400** **Case**

| Vendor Name | Vendor Number | Seq No | Discount Price | Unit Price | Discount | Vendor Quantity | Vendor Unit of Issue | Vendor Packaging | Brand | Model | S/H Sub |
|-------------|---------------|--------|----------------|------------|----------|-----------------|----------------------|------------------|------------|---------|---------|
| ECOLAB INC | 5728 | 1 | 47.15 | 47.15 | 0.00 | | Case | | ECOLAB INC | 6119513 | |

Vendor Desc: ECOLAB, Greasecutter Plus, Pack: 4-1gal/case, Ready to use formula to remove build up in ovens/grills

Bid Tabulation Report

Vendor Prices by Item

Bid Request: **9116** **Detergents & Cleaners For Laundry & Kitchen Use**
 Cycle: 8 **From: 04/01/2020 To: 03/31/2021**
 Buyer: Caleb Young

06/01/2020
 Page 12 of 12
 50535

Group Item RPS Desc:**FLOOR CLEANER** Number
40726 **DAILY FLOOR CLEANER, NON-ALKALINE FORMULATION, LOW FOAMING, MUST BE ABLE TO USE IN SPRAYMASTER DISPENSING SYSTEM** of Units Bid Unit
 Whs #: **CONTAINER: 5 GAL PAIL/ DRUM** **75** **Pail**

| Vendor Name | Vendor Number | Seq No | Discount Price | Unit Price | Discount | Vendor Quantity | Vendor Unit of Issue | Vendor Packaging | Brand | Model | S/H Sub |
|-------------|---------------|--------|----------------|------------|----------|-----------------|----------------------|------------------|------------|---------|---------|
| ECOLAB INC | 5728 | 1 | 88.73 | 88.73 | 0.00 | | Pail | | ECOLAB INC | 6100036 | |

Vendor Desc: ECOLAB, Hi Performance Neutral Floor Cleaner, Pack: 1-2.5gal/case, Daily floor cleaner, non-alkaline, low foaming, must be able to use in auto scrubbers

Sequence: Document Sequence Number within Suggested Aggregate